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S-SYSTEM SCHAFTFRÄSER

new KAPR=90°

Kompatibel mit  Wendeplatten.

DC
ONDC

APMX
LH

Abmessung (mm)

Kesici Uç

Wendeschneidplatte

/ Ersatzteile

Screw
Schraube

DCON APMXLHDC

Lager
Ordering Code
Bestell-Bezeichnung

16
16
20
25
32

2
2
3
3
4

16
16
20
25
32

100
160
130
150
150

30
50
40
50
50

10
10
10
10
10

LOMU 1004.. 82-T08

Torx-Schlüssel

1108-M3x6

1108-M3x6.8

KAPR=90°

DC
ONDC

APMX
LH

3008-M2.5x5

3008-M2.5x6

4015-M3.5x8

4015-M3.5x9

4015-M4x11

Abmessung (mm)

Kesici Uç

Wendeschneidplatte

/ Ersatzteile

Screw
Schraube

DCON APMXLHDC

LagerOrdering Code
Bestell-Bezeichnung

12
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
22
25
25
25
25
30
32
32
25
25
30
30
32
32
40

1
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
2
3
3
3
3
4
3
5
2
2
3
3
3
3
4

12
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
25
25
25
25
25
32
25
25
25
25
32
32
32

100
100
150
150
90
100
150
150
150
90
150
100
150
150
150
200
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

25
30
50
50
30
30
50
50
30
30
40
30
50
50
30
40
50
50
50
40
40
40
45
40

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

15.4
15.4
15.4
15.4
15.4
15.4
15.4

R390-11T3..

R390-1704..

R390-1806..

82-T08

80-T15

Torx-Schlüssel

Schnittberechnung : P 377

Bestellbeispiel
1 ad./pcs./st

 Insert. / Kompatibel mit SN

Rechtsl  / Links
/ Auf Lager / Kein Lagerartikel, Lieferzeit auf Anfrage

new


